
VK sprint
Kessel-Lo 21.5.2022

Omega

Lieselotte SWINNEN
hamok
Omloop : D. Open
Afstand : 2880m
Tijd : 0:28:44 (9'59"/km)

9/12 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Danielle DEWICKERE 0:16:55
2. Liesbeth VAN DE VELDE 0:17:03
3. Isabeau LENAERTS 0:17:31

1. 115 00:01:46 229m 7'43"/km
2. 132 00:02:32 00:04:18 224m 11'19"/km
3. 140 00:01:56 00:06:14 154m 12'33"/km
4. 144 00:01:39 00:07:53 178m 9'16"/km
5. 146 00:00:34 00:08:27 64m 8'51"/km
6. 152 00:04:23 00:12:50 146m 30'01"/km
7. 150 00:01:15 00:14:05 136m 9'11"/km
8. 147 00:02:27 00:16:32 255m 9'36"/km
9. 135 00:02:18 00:18:50 194m 11'51"/km

10. 134 00:00:38 00:19:28 54m 11'44"/km
11. 127 00:01:05 00:20:33 117m 9'16"/km
12. 120 00:01:19 00:21:52 141m 9'20"/km
13. 122 00:01:39 00:23:31 229m 7'12"/km
14. 114 00:01:12 00:24:43 185m 6'29"/km
15. 121 00:01:07 00:25:50 139m 8'02"/km
16. 123 00:01:19 00:27:09 153m 8'36"/km
17. 157 00:01:12 00:28:21 168m 7'09"/km
18. 999 00:00:23 00:28:44 109m 3'31"/km
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